



Plan of Land in  
CANTON, MASS.

Scale: 1 in. = 100 ft. Cheney & Woodbury,  
Civil Engineers.

Mar. 3, 1956.  
Sept. 25, 1956  
Nov. 2, 1956  
Cheney Engineering Co.  
Needham, Mass.

Approval Under The Subdivision  
Control Law NOT Required:

Planning Board of Canton  
Date 10-8-56  
By Eng. J. Sullivan  
Town Council  
John Campbell  
authorized agent

of 1950. Frank L. Cheney.

Transit Traverse.						X	Y	Point
Bearing	Dist.	N.	S.	E.	W.			
						497 474.75	439 805.50	M.G.S. M128H
S 76° 30' 09" W	44.18		10.31		42.96	433.79	795.19	Spk.
S 59° 13' 46" E	88.64		45.35	74.16		509.95	749.84	Spk.
S 86° 32' 01" W	43.50		2.63		43.42	497 466.53	439 747.21	S.B.
S 35° 09' 35" W	242.23		214.39		151.01	315.52	532.82	Spk. in 100'
S 29° 16' 25" W	101.64		88.66		49.70	265.82	444.16	Spk.
S 17° 06' 15" W	272.12		260.08		80.03	697 185.79	439 184.08	Stk.
S 45° 27' 45" W	319.17		223.86		227.50	696 958.29	438 960.22	Spk.
N 66° 43' 55" W	191.26	75.55			175.70	782.59	439 035.77	Spk.
N 62° 23' 55" W	210.87	97.70			186.87	575.72	133.47	Spk.
N 34° 50' 50" W	332.37	272.77			189.91	405.81	406.24	Spk.
N 23° 46' 30" W	447.83	410.14			179.83	225.98	816.38	M.H.
N 35° 48' 30" E	122.31	99.19		71.56		297.54	439 715.57	Spk.
N 27° 18' 53" E	487.03	432.73		223.49		696 521.03	440 348.30	Spk.
S 58° 47' 07" E	1067.27		553.11	912.76		697 433.79	439 795.19	Spk.
closure 1: 14000.		1388.08	1388.08	1283.97	1283.97			

  

Property Line Traverse.								X	Y	Point
Bearing	Dist.	N.	S.	E.	W.					
S 50° 17' 40" W	31.81		20.32		24.47	497 959.68	438 466.78	446.46	Stones	
S 64° 25' 45" W	78.38		33.83		70.70	864.51	412.63	dh.		
S 59° 10' 50" W	76.70		39.30		65.87	798.64	373.33	dh.		
S 67° 10' 20" W	40.10		15.54		36.96	761.68	357.77	dh.		
S 57° 07' 35" W	110.38		59.91		92.70	668.98	297.86	wall		
N 31° 51' 55" W	44.25	37.53			23.34	645.42	335.44			
N 40° 53' 47" W	20.00	15.12			13.09	632.53	350.56	dh.		
N 31° 50' 17" W	100.00	84.95			52.75	696 579.78	435.51			
N 31° 53' 49" W	764.81	588.02			393.07	697 182.91	298.52			
S 60° 35' 02" W	690.00		338.89		601.04	696 585.67	438 681.64			
N 33° 44' 55" W	593.23	493.26			329.57	256.10	439 174.90			
S 32° 54' 30" W	235.00		197.29		127.67	696 128.43	438 977.61			
N 33° 36' 18" W	311.40	259.34			172.35	695 954.08	439 236.97			
N 38° 47' 57" W	32.81	25.57			20.56	735.52	262.54			
S 76° 30' 09" W	44.18		10.31		42.96	433.79	795.19	Spk.		
S 59° 13' 46" E	88.64		45.35	74.16		509.95	749.84	Spk.		
S 86° 32' 01" W	43.50		2.63		43.42	497 466.53	439 747.21	S.B.		
S 35° 09' 35" W	242.23		214.39		151.01	315.52	532.82	Spk. in 100'		
S 29° 16' 25" W	101.64		88.66		49.70	265.82	444.16	Spk.		
S 17° 06' 15" W	272.12		260.08		80.03	697 185.79	439 184.08	Stk.		
S 45° 27' 45" W	319.17		223.86		227.50	696 958.29	438 960.22	Spk.		
N 66° 43' 55" W	191.26	75.55			175.70	782.59	439 035.77	Spk.		
N 62° 23' 55" W	210.87	97.70			186.87	575.72	133.47	Spk.		
N 34° 50' 50" W	332.37	272.77			189.91	405.81	406.24	Spk.		
N 23° 46' 30" W	447.83	410.14			179.83	225.98	816.38	M.H.		
N 35° 48' 30" E	122.31	99.19		71.56		297.54	439 715.57	Spk.		
N 27° 18' 53" E	487.03	432.73		223.49		696 521.03	440 348.30	Spk.		
S 58° 47' 07" E	1067.27		553.11	912.76		697 433.79	439 795.19	Spk.		
closure 1: 14000.		1388.08	1388.08	1283.97	1283.97					